
SON SERVERA Fecha Listado: 04/07/2024
Hora Listado: 16:40:18

GEM ECCO SUMMER SLAM 2024
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Son Servera) FECHA: 04/07/2024  CODIGO: BP0224065

DAMAS (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 VDOVINA , SOFIA SON QUINT 11,4 M F 2 13 31 31
2 REHDER , UTA CAPDEPERA 40,0 M F 6 40 28 28
3 CALAMIDA , CHIARA PULA 16,3 M F 3 18 Ret



SON SERVERA Fecha Listado: 04/07/2024
Hora Listado: 16:37:33

GEM ECCO SUMMER SLAM 2024
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Son Servera) FECHA: 04/07/2024  CODIGO: BP0224065

SCRATCH (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX FEDERACIÓN BALE 0,4 M M 1 0 40 40
2 PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU CAPDEPERA 6,4 M M 2 7 29 29

DORMAN, SAMUEL ALCANADA 2,5 M M 1 2 29 29
4 MORRISON , ROSS SON TERMENS 10,6 M M 2 12 28 28
5 QUIROGA OLIVER, JOAN SON MUNTANER 8,6 M M 2 10 24 24

SUASI LLITERAS, JOAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 6,7 M M 2 7 24 24
DYRING, HENRIK SON SERVERA 3,2 M M 1 3 24 24

8 VICH LLOMPART, JUAN SON ANTEM 12,0 M M 3 14 23 23
MARTI ESTELRICH, TONI ALCANADA 8,3 M M 2 9 23 23
FOWLER , PAUL FEDERACIÓN BALE 6,6 M M 2 7 23 23

11 RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 11,8 M M 3 13 22 22
MASON , RICHARD ALCANADA 9,6 M M 2 11 22 22
RODRIGUEZ FOLIN, JAIME POLLENSA 9,0 M M 2 10 22 22
PINDER , ANDREW SON SERVERA 3,6 M M 1 4 22 22

15 CASSELLAS RIPOLL, ANTONIO L SON SERVERA 16,0 M M 3 18 21 21
16 FLAQUER SUREDA, BARTOMEU CAPDEPERA 21,8 M M 4 25 20 20

HEINSEN SERVERA, HANS FEDERACIÓN BALE 19,2 M M 4 22 20 20
KREICHELT , KAI-UWE MAIORIS 17,3 M M 3 20 20 20
VDOVINA , SOFIA SON QUINT 11,4 M F 2 13 20 20

20 MOSELER , BERNHARD SON ANTEM 11,1 M M 2 12 19 19
21 FERNANDEZ , JOSE MARIA CAPDEPERA 23,6 M M 4 27 17 17

DANUS MAS, JAIME FEDERACIÓN BALE 21,3 M M 4 24 17 17
ZANKEL , INGO FEDERACIÓN BALE 15,5 M M 3 18 17 17
NEBOT BAUZA, GABRIEL PULA 14,2 M M 3 16 17 17
LLANERAS BORDOY, SEBASTIAN CAPDEPERA 13,2 M M 3 15 17 17

26 ORDOÑEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO SON SERVERA 17,4 M M 3 20 16 16
27 BONET PALMER, SEBASTIAN SON SERVERA 15,5 M M 3 18 15 15

BRANTZ , ANDREAS SON SERVERA 12,0 M M 3 14 15 15
29 MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 17,5 M M 3 20 14 14
30 GARCIAS LADARIA, PEDRO FEDERACIÓN BALE 21,2 M M 4 24 13 13

SARGINSON, NIGEL GOLF 15,2 M M 3 17 13 13
32 MACARRO FERRER, JUAN FRANCI PULA 22,7 M M 4 26 12 12

STROEHLE , THOMAS CAPDEPERA 21,0 M M 4 24 12 12
LARSEN, FREDRIK GOLF 14,5 M M 3 16 12 12

35 SCHULZE-ELVERT , MARTIN SON SERVERA 28,5 M M 5 33 11 11
SCHULTE , MICHAEL SON SERVERA 25,7 M M 4 30 11 11

37 LOPEZ BARTEL, DAVID ALCANADA 28,1 M M 5 33 10 10
38 FROBERVILLE , HENRY GABRIEL ALCANADA 26,5 M M 5 31 9 9
39 ABENIACAR TROLEZ, MIGUEL CUESTA LLANES 26,5 M M 5 31 8 8
40 POWIS , GAVIN PULA 22,7 M M 4 26 7 7
41 RAMIS BELL, JUAN PULA 28,5 M M 5 33 4 4
42 GROSS , REINHOLD CAPDEPERA 30,3 M M 5 35 3 3
43 REHDER , UTA CAPDEPERA 40,0 M F 6 40 2 2

SCHERER, ELLEN GOLF 19,3 M M 4 22 2 2
45 HEIJMAN , MICHEL CAPDEPERA 18,6 M M 4 21 Ret

CALAMIDA , CHIARA PULA 16,3 M F 3 18 Ret



SON SERVERA Fecha Listado: 04/07/2024
Hora Listado: 16:39:13

GEM ECCO SUMMER SLAM 2024
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Son Servera) FECHA: 04/07/2024  CODIGO: BP0224065

1º CABALLEROS (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 DINSING , JULIAN FELIX FEDERACIÓN BALE 0,4 M M 1 0 40 40
MORRISON , ROSS SON TERMENS 10,6 M M 2 12 40 40

3 KREICHELT , KAI-UWE MAIORIS 17,3 M M 3 20 37 37
4 PASCUAL FERRAGUT, TOMEU CAPDEPERA 6,4 M M 2 7 36 36

VICH LLOMPART, JUAN SON ANTEM 12,0 M M 3 14 36 36
CASSELLAS RIPOLL, ANTONIO L SON SERVERA 16,0 M M 3 18 36 36

7 QUIROGA OLIVER, JOAN SON MUNTANER 8,6 M M 2 10 34 34
8 MASON , RICHARD ALCANADA 9,6 M M 2 11 33 33

ORDOÑEZ JIMENEZ, ANTONIO SON SERVERA 17,4 M M 3 20 33 33
10 MARTI ESTELRICH, TONI ALCANADA 8,3 M M 2 9 32 32

RODRIGUEZ FOLIN, JAIME POLLENSA 9,0 M M 2 10 32 32
RIERA MUÑOZ, MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 11,8 M M 3 13 32 32
NEBOT BAUZA, GABRIEL PULA 14,2 M M 3 16 32 32
ZANKEL , INGO FEDERACIÓN BALE 15,5 M M 3 18 32 32

15 DORMAN, SAMUEL ALCANADA 2,5 M M 1 2 31 31
SUASI LLITERAS, JOAN FEDERACIÓN BALE 6,7 M M 2 7 31 31
MOLL SUREDA, JUAN MIGUEL CAPDEPERA 17,5 M M 3 20 31 31

18 FOWLER , PAUL FEDERACIÓN BALE 6,6 M M 2 7 30 30
19 MOSELER , BERNHARD SON ANTEM 11,1 M M 2 12 29 29

BONET PALMER, SEBASTIAN SON SERVERA 15,5 M M 3 18 29 29
21 DYRING, HENRIK SON SERVERA 3,2 M M 1 3 27 27

SARGINSON, NIGEL GOLF 15,2 M M 3 17 27 27
23 PINDER , ANDREW SON SERVERA 3,6 M M 1 4 26 26

BRANTZ , ANDREAS SON SERVERA 12,0 M M 3 14 26 26
LLANERAS BORDOY, SEBASTIAN CAPDEPERA 13,2 M M 3 15 26 26

26 LARSEN, FREDRIK GOLF 14,5 M M 3 16 25 25



SON SERVERA Fecha Listado: 04/07/2024
Hora Listado: 16:39:48

GEM ECCO SUMMER SLAM 2024
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford   (Recorrido: Son Servera) FECHA: 04/07/2024  CODIGO: BP0224065

2º  CABALLEROS (ASC: 0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 FLAQUER SUREDA, BARTOMEU CAPDEPERA 21,8 M M 4 25 44 44
2 SCHULZE-ELVERT , MARTIN SON SERVERA 28,5 M M 5 33 40 40
3 DANUS MAS, JAIME FEDERACIÓN BALE 21,3 M M 4 24 39 39

FERNANDEZ , JOSE MARIA CAPDEPERA 23,6 M M 4 27 39 39
5 HEINSEN SERVERA, HANS FEDERACIÓN BALE 19,2 M M 4 22 38 38
6 SCHULTE , MICHAEL SON SERVERA 25,7 M M 4 30 35 35

LOPEZ BARTEL, DAVID ALCANADA 28,1 M M 5 33 35 35
8 MACARRO FERRER, JUAN FRANCI PULA 22,7 M M 4 26 33 33
9 FROBERVILLE , HENRY GABRIEL ALCANADA 26,5 M M 5 31 31 31

10 ABENIACAR TROLEZ, MIGUEL CUESTA LLANES 26,5 M M 5 31 30 30
11 RAMIS BELL, JUAN PULA 28,5 M M 5 33 28 28
12 STROEHLE , THOMAS CAPDEPERA 21,0 M M 4 24 27 27

POWIS , GAVIN PULA 22,7 M M 4 26 27 27
GROSS , REINHOLD CAPDEPERA 30,3 M M 5 35 27 27

15 GARCIAS LADARIA, PEDRO FEDERACIÓN BALE 21,2 M M 4 24 26 26
16 SCHERER, ELLEN GOLF 19,3 M M 4 22 14 14
17 HEIJMAN , MICHEL CAPDEPERA 18,6 M M 4 21 Ret


